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AGIC bate: | 2025-02-01 tent: | The 2. Basilisk Legacy Tou...
Location: | Basilisk Legacy DeckName: | #NotaGravedigger
PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES Deck Designer:
Main Deck: (Magic: 60 Minimum) Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:
#in deck: Card Name: #in deck: Card Name:
1 Archon of Cruelty

Atraxa, Grand Unifier
Barrowgoyf

Brazen Borrower // Petty Theft

Murktide Regent

Orcish Bowmasters

Troll of Khazad-dim

1
1
3
2
2
4
4 Brainstorm
3 Daze
4 Entomb
4 Force of Will
4 Ponder Sideboard: (Magic: up to 15)
4 Reanimate #in deck: Card Name:
3 Thoughtseize 1 Barrowgoyf
3 Animate Dead 3 Consign to Memory
1 Flooded Strand 1 Harbinger of the Seas
1 Scalding Tarn 2 Faerie Macabre
§ 1 Misty Rainforest 3 Fatal Push
= 4 Polluted Delta 1 Force of Negation
é 1 Island 2 Dauthi Voidwalker
- 1 Swamp 1 Orcish Bowmasters
1 Undercity Sewers 1 Null Rod
4 Underground Sea
3 Wasteland
(5]
§ Total Number of Cards in Sideboard: 15
b5 FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Main/SB: /
E Deck Check Rd #: Deck Check Rd #:
k3 Status: Status:
. Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 60 Judge: Judge:
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